
CALIFORNIA KING
KING
QUEEN
FULL
TWIN

BE-1664-CK

BE-1664-K

BE-1664-Q

BE-1664-F

BE-1664-T

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR ADDITIONAL TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

76 x 91 x 68

80 x 87 x 68

64 x 87 x 68

58 x 82 x 68

43 x 82 x 68

ARCHIE BED
SOLID 

(UP THE BOLT)

16 YDS

15.5 YDS

13.5 YDS

13 YDS

10 YDS

16 YDS

15.5 YDS

13.5 YDS

13 YDS

10 YDS

SOLID 
(RAILROADED)

LEATHER SQ.
FT. REQ.

210

210

180

170

150

SELECT WOOD FINISHES &  NAILHEADS AVAILABLE

ADDITIONAL NOTES: WELT WILL NOT BE CONTINUOUS IF LEATHER IS USED

ALL BEDS REQUIRE A BOX SPRING OR BED SLATS

ITEM NUMBER W x D x H 
(INCHES)



fabricut.com  |  833.662.7043

CALIFORNIA KING

KING

QUEEN

FULL

TWIN

DISTANCE  
FROM FLOOR  

TO TOP OF  
SIDE RAIL

15.5"

15.5"

15.5"

15.5"

15.5"

DISTANCE  
FROM FLOOR  
TO BASE OF  

SIDE RAIL

6.5"

6.5"

6.5"

6.5"

6.5"

NOTES:

NAILHEAD PLACEMENT:

ADDITIONAL MEASUREMENTS:

INSIDE PANEL IN PLACE OF WELT

195 LBS

195 LBS

180 LBS

160 LBS

120 LBS

HEIGHT OF  
SIDE RAIL

9"

9"

9"

9"

9"

FABRIC YARDAGE REQUIREMENTS:

RAILROADED / UP THE BOLT

CALIFORNIA KING

KING

QUEEN

FULL

TWIN

16 / 16

15.5 / 15.5

13.5 / 13.5

13 / 13

10 / 10

SOLID

17.5 / 17.5

17 / 17

15 / 15

14 / 14

11 / 11

1-7.9"

18.5 / 18.5

18 / 18

16 / 16

15 / 15

11.5 / 11.5

8-14.9"

20.5 / 20.5

20 / 20

17 / 17

16 / 16

12.5 / 12.5

15-27.9"

22.5 / 22.5

22 / 22

19 / 19

18 / 18

13.5 / 13.5

28-36.9"

WEIGHT


